:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10663457

Dec 21, 2024 - 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 333,233 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 222437 - 0.019446734 ETH®
65.93 USD

2 222438 - 0.019487498 ETH®
66.07 USD

3 222439 - 0.019474504 ETH®
66.02 USD

4 222440 - 0.065274227 ETH®
221.31 USD

S 222441 - 0.019457992 ETH®
65.97 USD

6 222445 - 0.019219496 ETH®
65.16 USD

7 222447 - 0.016821599 ETH®
57.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10663457
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/333233
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222437
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222438
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222439
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222440
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222445
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222447

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

223006

Validator Id

537527

Amount

- 0.019425439
65.86 USD

- 0.019512227
66.15 USD

- 0.019500999
66.11 USD

- 0.01934259%4
65.58 USD

- 0.019404852
65.79 USD

- 0.019451492
65.95 USD

- 0.019501462
66.12 USD

- 0.019387203
65.73 USD

- 0.019336221
65.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.044978908
152.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222448
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222450
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222451
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/222557
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/223006
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/223008
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/223026
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/223034
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/223035
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/537527

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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